
REV: 10/02/06 

TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
P.O. Box 118067 

Charleston, S.C. 29423 
(843) 574-6232 

 
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 
Posting Date:  09/17/19 
 
Solicitation:  080119-037-47205-08/12/19 
 
Description:  Promo Items for Recruitment - 2020 
 
Issue Date:  08/01/19 
 
Opening Date: 08/12/19 
 
Is Awarded To: Multiple Offerors.  Awarded by Items as follows: 
 
AWARDED TO: 
 
Bolo Promos & Apparel LLC 
5436 Peachtree Road 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29588 
 
 
The following Items: 2, 9 & 10 
 
Award Amount: $3,440.00 

 AWARDED TO: 
 
International Promotional 
1310 Louis Ave 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
 
 
The following items: 3 & 7 
 
Award Amount: $5,650.00 

 AWARDED TO: 
 
Authentic Promotions 
6151 Fair Oaks Blvd. 
Suite 103 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
 
The following item: 5 
 
Award Amount: $105.00 

     
AWARDED TO: 
 
Nitsom Promos Mfg Corp 
Suite 502 - 250 Consumers Road 
North York, ON M2J 4V6 
 
The following items: 1, 4 & 6 
 
Award Amount: $945.00 

 AWARDED TO: 
 
P&B Promotionals 
PO Box 22 
Hopkins, SC 29061 
 
The following item: 8 
 
Award Amount:$250.00 

  

 
Evaluated Amount: $10,390.00 
 
Right to protest under Section 11-35-4210(1) of the SC Consolidated Code does not apply.  RE:  Small 
Purchase (less than $50,000 in actual or potential value) Section 11-35-1550(3). 
 
 
 
 
Wendy G. Dennis 
Procurement Specialist 


